Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

(2.54)
(105.16)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION
PX2CHZ00
PAX2C
Universal Input Temperature/Process Profile Controller, with Flexbus™ Capability, Horizontal
PX2CVR00 Universal Input Temperature/Process Profile Controller, with Flexbus™ Capability, Vertical
PAXCDS10
PAXCDS
Dual Form C Relay Digital Output Card
PAXCDS20 Quad Form A Relay Digital Output Card
PAXCDS30 Quad Sinking Open Collector Digital Output Card
PAXCDS40 Quad Sourcing Open Collector Digital Output Card
PAXCDS50 Dual Triac/Dual SSR Drive Digital Output Card
PAXCDS60 Quad Form C Relay Digital Output Card
PAXCDC10
PAXCDC
RS485 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC1C Extended RS485 Serial Communications Card with Dual RJ11 Connector
PAXCDC20 RS232 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC2C Extended RS232 Serial Communications Card with 9 Pin D Connector
PAXCDC30 DeviceNet Communications Card
PAXCDC50 Profibus-DP Communications Card
PAXCDL10 PAXCDL Analog Output Card
PX2FCA00
PX2FCA
Process Input/Remote Setpoint/PID Card with Digital Outputs
PX2FCA10 Heater Current Monitor Input Card, with Digital Outputs